
Am a t eu r  2 & Un d er

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Cherie Webber Wimpys Steady Guns 16 16
Madison Barringer TL Lil Bita Drawl 15 15
Stella Kenner Gun In Paris 14 14
Kristen Gallagher TL Lil Bita Drawl 12 12
Charity Carroll Diamond 10 10



Op en  2 & Un d er

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Kristen Gallagher TL Lil Bita Drawl 16 13 29
Sadie Broadwell Rummy 12 17 29
Stella Kenner Gun In Paris 15 15



Op en

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Caroline Snow Juan Mas Tiempo 26 35 61
Janene Jackson King Of Hearts 7 37 44
Scott Talley Just Smile And Wave 42 42
Josh Veal Jakes Royal King 38 38
Makayla Holloman Bruster Lil Pep 8 26 34
William R. Belk Splinter Rey 15 15
Ivey King Driving A Pinto 14 14
Scott Talley Metallics Whiz 12 12
Angelique Murphrey Mr. Montana Reminic 11 11
William R. Belk High Brite Cat 9 9
Rylee Ricks Cats A Thumpin 1 8 9
Josh Veal Whoze Nose Is It 5 3 8
Sadie Broadwell Twist This Cat 2 6 8
Chance Kelley Banquet 7 7
Joey Lewis ESR Julia 7 7
Chance Kelley Khromed With Desire 5 5
Caroline Snow Wimpy Lil Poco 4 4
Angela R. Belk High Brite Cat 4 4
Emilie Sayeur Two Eyed Autumn 4 4
Micah Davis Baby Pepto 3 3
Julie Davis Starlights Dualin It 2 2
Micah Davis Little Bow Blu 2 2
Tracey Rosser Stage Smarts 1 1
Elizabeth Roten Steppin On Hollywood 1 1



Op en  Gr een  Hor se

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Sadie Broadwell Twist This Cat 34 41 75
Chance Kelley Khromed With Desire 39 39
Angelique Murphrey Mr. Montana Reminic 29 29
William M. Belk Woody Be Amazing 24 24
Angela R Belk Yankee Shadow 22 22
Tania Morton Elsa 22 22
Caroline Snow Ichis Stylish Oak 14 14
Emma Ball CR Highlights Rey 4 8 12
Caroline Snow Homegrown Supermodel 3 5 8
William M. Belk Mad Timing 6 6
William M. Belk Yankee Shadow 6 6
Stella Kenner Gun In Paris 4 4
Elizabeth Roten Steppin On Hollywood 4 4
Julie Davis Starlights Dualin It 3 3
Caroline Snow CNN Spoons Catsmokie 1 1



Am a t eu r

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Diane Reeves Sheza Ruby Spoonful 26 32 58
Tricia Craft Quick Trippin 36 21 57
Makayla Holloman Bruster Lil Pep 25 22 47
Lauren Nobles WR Pavocatproof 12 20 32
Cooper Clardy CD Sugar Coated 15 13 28
Cherie Webber Ruf N Rugged 28 28
Adrienne Van Vlake Miss Smokin Dog 16 16
Emilie Sayeur Two Eyed Autumn 15 15
Tracey Rosser Stage Smarts 7 6 13
Melony J. Smith SM Lil Inferno 12 12
Nicole Stefanides Sophisticated GT 11 11
Ava Rose Heilig Splinter Rey 11 11
Natalie Nobles Rip 11 11
Maggie Souders HS Starlight Whiz 9 9
Haley Evans Get It Strait George 4 5 9
Sally Smith Im Smart Jessie 6 6
Julie Davis Starlights Dualin It 5 5
Melissa Keyes Bacas Bright Star 5 5
Jessica Lee CNN Spoons Catsmokie 5 5
Robert Souders High Brite Cat 4 4
Kristen Jordan Golden Nu Chex 4 4
Jessica Lee Juan Mas Tiempo 2 2



Am a t eu r  Gr een  Hor se

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Rebecca Prow Salty Shorty 29 45 74
Emma Ball CR Highlights Rey 31 39 70
Julie Davis Starlights Dualin It 24 38 62
Scott Thorward BR Top Gun Annie 32 23 55
Danny Blackburn Dolly 21 21
Erin Kessel Frosty Figurewood 13 13
Jessica Lee CNN Spoons Catsmokie 2 7 9
Melony J. Smith SM Lil Inferno 7 7
Nicole Mortensen Lawless Gunsmoke 7 7
Sharon Timmons Woody Be Amazing 6 6
Michelle Swope Highbrows Nitro Dual 4 4



Novice

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Wesley Quinn TS Hal Of A Knight 42 40 82
Olivia Williams Booms Miss Fire 19 26 45
Paxton Myers Daulin Alley Cats 16 27 43
Brianna Plowman Poco 12 16 28
Tiffany Hazelwood Honeyboons 11 16 27
Toni Arnette Oakley 12 7 19
Jared Cass Docs Ruffo Bell 9 6 15
Courtny Nobles Whoze Nose Is It 10 4 14
Tracey Rosser Stage Smarts 5 8 13
Maggie Souders HS Starlight Whiz 11 11
Melissa Keyes Bacas Bright Star 3 8 11
Tiffany Rogers Docs Gunsmokin Gem 4 6 10
Nicole Stefanides Jakes Royal King 10 10
Robert Souders High Brite Cat 9 9
Ashley Davis Carolina Pepto 9 9
Sharon Timmons Woody Be Amazing 8 8
Lousie Asaraf Two Eyed Autumn 8 8
Steve Sours Dixie 8 8
Ashley Davis Play Girl Play 7 7
Alli Jackson Senior Otie Quixote 1 6 7
Emilie Sayeur HH Haidawatt 6 6
Tricia Wagner Juan Mas Tiempo 1 4 5
Lizzie Furr Drawlin On The Stars 3 1 4



Novice  W/ T

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Meagan Noblin My Machine Gun 17 22 39
Kristina Sessoms Homegrown Supermodel 23 14 37
Leah Key EBC Smashinglygolden 9 25 34
Allee Hinson Dun Over Eze 10 19 29
Cheryl Garner Buck 12 10 22
Madison Barringer Pretty Lil Poison 7 7
Luke Souders GR Cats Merada 6 6
Elizabeth Bailey WR Instant Playgirl 6 6



J r .  You t h

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Eva M. Fesperman Awesome Lil Cat 35 34 69
Whitley Souther Pudden Olena 27 28 55
Lainey Carroll ESR Julia 13 30 43
Joseph Gantt Lena Shining Fifty 26 16 42
Alli Jackson Senior Otie Quixote 14 23 37
Savannah Frazier Dirty Lil Pepper 12 17 29
Anna Kain Jr 9 16 25
Emily Boykin RBR Peppys Blue Ray 8 14 22
Addison Smart Invest In A Good Mac 16 16
Theresa Porter MH Make Mine A Boon 10 5 15
Tate Whitley Jac 11 11
Kali Beverly Ditto 4 2 6
Addison Smart King of Hearts 5 5
Ava Rose Heilig Redballs Shiner 4 4
Kali Beverly Leo 4 4



J r .  You t h  W/ T

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Nolan Morton HH Haidawatt 18 26 44
Thomas Cutler Give Her A Top Prize 13 23 36
Kennedy Beverly Leo 11 12 23
Hadley Quinn TS Hal Of A Knight 21 21
WR Instant Playgirl 16 16
Hadley Quinn Billy 13 13
Luke Souders GR Cat N Merada 10 10
Victoria Bailey Chetah 7 7
Natalie Boykin King of Hearts 5 5



Sr .  You t h

Exhibitor Horse Sprin
g Spectacular

Summer S
hootout

Fall S
how

Total
Rylee Ricks Cats A Thumpin 24 45 69
Cooper Clardy CD Sugar Coated 35 22 57
Ava Rose Heilig Splinter Rey 27 30 57
Amelia Cooke Mates Reyzin Star 31 31
Stella Kenner Rein Me In 13 17 30
Hayden Wilson NoWannaBe 15 10 25
Abbey Birdsall Chitas Peppy Playboy 10 14 24
Hannah Mennig Short Stopp 23 23
Emilie Sayeur HH Haidawatt 22 22
Micah Davis Baby Pepto 4 17 21
Kaleigh T. Belk Mad Timing 19 19
Amelia Gilley Unwind N Honeyless 3 11 14
Charley Hunter Pebbles Poco Dandy 13 13
Rylie Owens SM Lil Inferno 11 11
Rylee Crocker That Ducking Horse 6 6
Caroline Sellers Athenayoulookinatme 5 5
Zoey Lovelace Jessie 5 5
Nicole Stefanides Sophisticated GT 4 4
Emma Ball CR Highlights Rey 2 2
Micah Davis Little Bow Blu 1 1
Rubby Garff One Desireable Kitty 1 1
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